
Rvised Security Guard Fees and Deposits Payable
in connection with the execution work by Bailiffs wei 31.2024

Office Execution Location Security Guard Fees
(per day)

Successful Unsuccessful

Bailiff Ofioe
(Admiralty & E-flgh 

For vessels under arrest on the sea $2,640 $2640Court)
("B O(A&HC)")

Bailiff Office (Wanchai Hong Kong island, Discovery Bay and Sea 
$1488 $744Tower) (BO(WCT)") Ranch and other outlying islands

.Kowloon area including Tsim Sha 
Tsui,Bailiff Office (Kwun 

Yautnatei, Hung Horn, To Kwa Wane BoundaryTong Law Courts 
Street (South) Mongkok Waterloo Road (East)Building) Street

Tong, Lok Fu, Wong Tai Sin, Kowloon("]30(KTLCB)") 
City, San Po Kong, Kowloon Bay, Ngau Tau
Kok, Kwun Tong, I'seung Kwan Oand Sai Kung

New Territories West area, including Kwai
Bailiff Office (West 

Chung, i'sing Yl, Tsuen Wan, Tuen Mun, Yuen
Kowloon Law Courts 

Long and Lantau Island (excluding Discovery
Building) Bay and Sea Ranch), and in the West Kowloon $1374 $87area, including Boundary Street (North)("BO(WKLCB)") 

Mongkok Waterloo Road (West) Kowloon
Tong, Sham Shui ?o, Shek Kip Mci, Cheung Sha
Wan, Lai Chi Kok, Mel Foe

Bailiff Office (Shatin 
New Territories East area including Shath-i TaiLaw Courts Building) 
Po, Panling and Sheung Shui("BO(STLC]3")



1ixccutton of 
 Deposit (for S,days)

BOKTLCB) BO(WKLCB) BO(STLCB) BO(WCT)
(A) Writ ofFieri Facias (High Court, $12,304 $12,304 $12,304 $12,304District Court, Family Court & Lands

Tribunal)

(B) Writ of Possession & Fieri Faoias $13,549 $13,549 $13,549 $13,549Combined (High Court & Family
Court)

in-Writ of Possession & Fieri Faoias $13,134 $13,134 $13,134 $13,134Combined (District Court & Lands
Tribunal)

(C) Writ of Possession (High Court & $1,645 $1,645 $1,645 $1,645Family Court)
Writ of Possession(District Court& $1,230 $1,230 $1,230 $1,230
Lands Tribunal)_

(D) Warrant of Distress (for Rent) $11,392 $11,392 $11,392 $12,304

Deposit includes;

(A) Writ of Fieri iracias

(1) Eight days security guard fees: $1,488 x S = $11,904
(2) Bailiffs conveyance for all l3ailif Offices $400

B) Writ of Possession & Fieri Facias Combined

(1) Eight days security guard fees $1,488 x 8 = $11,904
(2) Bailiffs conveyance, for all Bailiff Offices: $400
(3) Photo charges for Writ of Possession : $200
(4) Possession fee for High Court / Family Court case: $1,045
(5) Possession fee for District Court / Lands Tribunal oase: $630

(C) Writ of Possession

(1) Bailiffs conveyance for all 8afliff Offices; $400
(2) Photo charges for Writ of Possession: $200
(3) Possession fee for 1-ugh Court / Family Court case: $1,045
(4) Posessiori fee for District Court / Lands Tribunal case $630

(D) Warrant of Distress (for Rent)

(1) Eight days security guard fees (by BO(WCT)) :$1,488 x 8 = $11,904
(2) Eight days security guard lees (by BO(KTLCB)/BO(WKLCB)IBO(STLC)) $1,374 x 8 t= $10,992(3) Bailiffs conveyance for all Bailiff Offices $400




